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Imig gracza

Anton Zori¢ak

Vladimir Pavlikovsky

Jan Petras
Anton Palocko
Peter Ocvar
Igor Lendacky
Milo$ Palovéik
Ludovit Jurinyi
Matd$ Svitanek
Rudolf Zori¢ak
Martin Sta$
Alojz Garcar
Julius Karol€ik
Milo$ Toporcer
Stanislav Hertely
Michal Kadlét

Jozef Hegenbart
Rastislav Niedoba

Miroslav llavsky

Ondrej BoCkay
Roman Gavalér

Milan Hanus
Karol Ganz
Stanislav Zelefak
Luka$ Knurovsky
Jan Gavalier

Jan Niedoba

individuals.in.round

druzyna

Citybowling
XYZ

XYZ
Hurricanes
Sharks

XYZ
Tatrafan
Citybowling
Hurricanes
Citybowling
Tatrafan
Sharks
Expoteam
Hurricanes
Expoteam
Energochem
Evita Caffe
Energochem
Hurricanes
Energochem
Expoteam
Evita Caffe
Sharks
Tatrafan
Evita Caffe
Evita Caffe
Energochem
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1347
1343
1319
1111
1259
1255
1246
1231
1043
1204
1197
1189
1176
825
1155
989
1152
977
650
805
1111
949
1081
1042
584
573
572
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6.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
6.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
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$rednia

192.4286
191.8571
188.4286
185.1667
179.8571
179.2857
178.0000
175.8571
173.8333
172.0000
171.0000
169.8571
168.0000
165.0000
165.0000
164.8333
164.5714
162.8333
162.5000
161.0000
158.7143
158.1667
154.4286
148.8571
146.0000
143.2500
143.0000
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